
Bus	#9	–	Hard	Surface	Route	–	23/24	
	
	Pick-Up:			Bus	Stop	Location	 	 	 	 Drop-Off		(Early	Dismissal)	
	
7:20	AM:			Transportation	Lot	 	 	 	 2:55	PM			(1:27	PM	Early)	
	
7:24	AM:			4665	Sutliff	Rd		 	 	 	 	 3:31	PM			(2:03	PM	Early)	
	
7:25	AM:			4674	Sutliff	Rd		 	 	 	 	 3:32	PM			(2:04	PM	Early)	
	
7:26	AM:			4824	Sutliff	Rd		 	 	 	 	 3:33	PM			(2:05	PM	Early)	
	
7:28	AM:			5037	Sutliff	Rd		 	 	 	 	 3:35	PM			(2:07	PM	Early)	
	
7:31	AM:			Vega	Rd	NE	&	Sutliff	Rd	NE	 	 	 3:38	PM			(2:10	PM	Early)	
	
7:34	AM:			Taft	Ave	NE	&	140th	St	NE	 	 	 3:41	PM			(2:13	PM	Early)	
	
7:38	AM:			120th	St	NE	&	Hwy	1	NE	 	 	 	 3:44	PM			(2:16	PM	Early)	
	
7:39	AM:			1052	Hwy	1		 	 	 	 	 3:45	PM			(2:17	PM	Early)	
	
7:41	AM:			1063	Hwy	1		 	 	 	 	 3:47	PM			(2:19	PM	Early)	
	
7:43	AM:			1425	Hwy	1		 	 	 	 	 3:49	PM			(2:21	PM	Early)	
	
7:46	AM:			River	Birch	Run	&	Majestic	Oak	Ridge	 	 3:28	PM			(2:00	PM	Early)	
	
7:47	AM:			Majestic	Oak	Ridge	&	Raymond	Dr	 	 3:27	PM			(1:59	PM	Early)	
	
7:50	AM:			Solon	Intermediate	School	 	 	 3:00	PM			(1:32	PM	Early)	
	
7:55	AM:			Lakeview	Elementary	School	 	 	 3:10	PM			(1:40	PM	Early)	
	
8:00	AM:			Solon	Middle	School/High	School	 	 3:18	PM			(1:50	PM	Early)	
	 	 	


